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1  Judges and Timekeepers

Chief judge: 

● Dominique André

Speaker: 

● Free Duerinckx

Starter/Starting judge: 

● Rik Meeuwissen

Time-keepers:

● lane 1: Ingrid

● lane 2: Willy 

● lane 3: Thierry

● lane 4: Marc

● lane 5: Karel

● lane 6: Kristof

● lane 7: Evelyne

● lane 8: Jolien

Turning judges:

● Janne

● Vince

15m line judges:

● Jos Leemans

Chief secretary:

● Joris Vandael



2  General Results

2.1  Competition 1: 100m Surface

2.1.1  Women

2.1.2  Men

Place Name First Name club Age chrono

1 NORIS Elina LGM J 1 00:48,94
2 HALLEUX Maureen LGM SEN 00:52,85
3 Arts Jade Pontos J 2 00:52,90
4 LOUIS Lucie LGM SEN 00:54,16
5 DUKERS Alexia LGM J 1 00:54,19
6 Struik Femke Pontos V 0 00:55,14
7 Gourdin Channa Aquani V 0 00:56,18
8 LEROY Marine LGM SEN 00:57,34
9 Vandebroek Katlijn Nautilus SEN 01:00,32
10 Steeg Marit Pontos J 1 01:00,91
11 Peeters Sophie Aquani V 0 01:01,96
12 Krof Alizé Aquani V 0 01:04,14
13 BINET Léa LGM J 4 01:13,21

Place Name First Name club Age chrono

1 DUPONT Joaquim LGM SEN 00:41,77
2 DUPONT Bruno LGM V 0 00:41,97
3 BASTURK Burak LGM V 2 00:44,18
4 Milleville Olivier PCD V 0 00:45,00
5 BURTIN Antoine LGM SEN 00:45,59
6 PAQUOT Olivier LGM SEN 00:46,82
7 Kwakkel Jeroen Pontos V 1 00:51,53



2.2  Competition 2: 800m Surface

2.2.1  Women

2.2.2  Men

Place Name First Name club Age chrono

1 DUPONT Bruno LGM V 0 08:35,47
2 Maes Stijn Nautilus V 0 09:19,44



2.3  Competition 3: 50m Bi-Fins

2.3.1  Women

2.3.2  Men

Place Name First Name club Age chrono

1 MARCHANDISE Jeanne LGM J 2 00:25,65
2 Kamel Joy Aquani SEN 00:25,84
3 Besème Bérénice Aquani SEN 00:26,54
4 DUKERS Alexia LGM J 1 00:27,00
5 XHERVELLE Muriel LGM V 2 00:28,00
6 LOUIS Lucie LGM SEN 00:28,51
7 Spoor Debbie Pontos V 0 00:28,63
8 Arts Jade Pontos J 2 00:28,75
9 Struik Femke Pontos V 0 00:29,46
10 GRIGNET Sophie LGM SEN 00:29,83
11 HALLEUX Maureen LGM SEN 00:29,95
12 BONHOMME Janice LGM J 3 00:32,79
13 BINET Léa LGM J 4 00:34,92
14 Di Placido Noémie Aquani J 4 00:37,38
15 Devos Colyne Aquani J 4 00:48,65

Place Name First Name club Age chrono

1 DUPONT Joaquim LGM SEN 00:22,52
2 BURTIN Antoine LGM SEN 00:22,58
3 Reuver, de Bas Pontos J 1 00:22,86
4 Poludniak Stijn Nautilus V 0 00:23,44
5 Reuver, de Tim Pontos SEN 00:23,47
6 Kwakkel Jeroen Pontos V 1 00:23,84
7 Vandenbon Sander Nautilus SEN 00:25,62
8 MARCHANDISE Nicolas LGM V 2 00:27,32
9 Reuver, de Erik Pontos V 2 00:27,52
10 DESITTER Philippe LGM V 4 00:32,18
11 MangelschotsAlexander Nautilus J 3 00:33,75
12 Lavender John NLFN V 4 ##:##,##



2.4  Competition 4: 200m Surface

2.4.1  Women

2.4.2  Men

Place Name First Name club Age chrono

1 Gourdin Channa Aquani V 0 02:04,95
2 Steeg Marit Pontos J 1 02:13,06
3 Krof Alizé Aquani V 0 02:24,59
4 NORIS Elina LGM J 1 ##:##,##

Place Name First Name club Age chrono

1 ALAIMO Léonard LGM SEN 01:34,34
2 Milleville Olivier PCD V 0 01:44,09
3 PAQUOT Olivier LGM SEN 01:46,41
4 Vandenbon Sander Nautilus SEN 02:00,51
5 Maes Stijn Nautilus V 0 02:04,84
6 Poludniak Stijn Nautilus V 0 02:05,77



2.5  Competition 5: 50m Surface

2.5.1  Women

2.5.2  Men

Place Name First Name club Age chrono

1 Kamel Joy Aquani SEN 00:23,03
2 Arts Jade Pontos J 2 00:23,65
3 LEROY Marine LGM SEN 00:25,75
4 Vandebroek Katlijn Nautilus SEN 00:27,38
5 Spoor Debbie Pontos V 0 00:29,08
6 GRIGNET Sophie LGM SEN 00:29,40
7 BONHOMME Janice LGM J 3 00:34,92

Place Name First Name club Age chrono

1 DUPONT Bruno LGM V 0 00:19,05
2 DUPONT Joaquim LGM SEN 00:19,37
3 Milleville Olivier PCD V 0 00:20,37
4 Kwakkel Jeroen Pontos V 1 00:22,06
5 DESITTER Philippe LGM V 4 00:31,47
6 Lavender John NLFN V 4 ##:##,##
7 Culot Arthur Aquani SEN ##:##,##



2.6  Competition 6: 100m Bi-Fins

2.6.1  Women

2.6.2  Men

Place Name First Name club Age chrono

1 Kamel Joy Aquani SEN 00:56,60
2 NORIS Elina LGM J 1 00:57,32
3 MARCHANDISE Jeanne LGM J 2 00:57,37
4 Besème Bérénice Aquani SEN 00:59,06
5 DUKERS Alexia LGM J 1 00:59,88
6 XHERVELLE Muriel LGM V 2 01:01,12
7 Steeg Marit Pontos J 1 01:01,21
8 Arts Jade Pontos J 2 01:01,81
9 GRIGNET Sophie LGM SEN 01:07,71
10 Krof Alizé Aquani V 0 01:11,41
11 BONHOMME Janice LGM J 3 01:17,76
12 BINET Léa LGM J 4 01:21,20
13 Di Placido Noémie Aquani J 4 01:27,93
14 Devos Colyne Aquani J 4 01:58,50

Place Name First Name club Age chrono

1 Reuver, de Bas Pontos J 1 00:50,20
2 BURTIN Antoine LGM SEN 00:50,28
3 Reuver, de Tim Pontos SEN 00:51,55
4 Poludniak Stijn Nautilus V 0 00:52,74
5 PAQUOT Olivier LGM SEN 00:53,39
6 Vandenbon Sander Nautilus SEN 00:55,87
7 MARCHANDISE Nicolas LGM V 2 01:02,26
8 Reuver, de Erik Pontos V 2 01:02,59
9 DESITTER Philippe LGM V 4 01:14,28
10 MangelschotsAlexander Nautilus J 3 01:18,27
11 Lavender John NLFN V 4 ##:##,##



2.7  Competition 7: 400m Surface

2.7.1  Women

2.7.2  Men

Place Name First Name club Age chrono

1 Struik Femke Pontos V 0 04:04,44
2 Peeters Sophie Aquani V 0 05:06,32

Place Name First Name club Age chrono

1 DUPONT Bruno LGM V 0 03:53,03
2 Maes Stijn Nautilus V 0 04:36,32



2.8  Competition 8: 50m Apnoa

2.8.1  Women

2.8.2  Men

Place Name First Name club Age chrono

1 Kamel Joy Aquani SEN 00:20,59
2 Arts Jade Pontos J 2 00:21,70
3 LOUIS Lucie LGM SEN 00:22,82
4 LEROY Marine LGM SEN 00:23,62
5 Gourdin Channa Aquani V 0 00:25,01
6 Besème Bérénice Aquani SEN 00:25,11
7 Vandebroek Katlijn Nautilus SEN 00:26,28
8 GRIGNET Sophie LGM SEN 00:29,61
9 HALLEUX Maureen LGM SEN ##:##,##
10 XHERVELLE Muriel LGM V 2 ##:##,##

Place Name First Name club Age chrono

1 ALAIMO Léonard LGM SEN 00:16,75
2 DUPONT Bruno LGM V 0 00:17,94
3 BURTIN Antoine LGM SEN 00:18,40
4 Milleville Olivier PCD V 0 00:18,44
5 BASTURK Burak LGM V 2 00:18,50
6 PAQUOT Olivier LGM SEN 00:19,40
7 Kwakkel Jeroen Pontos V 1 00:21,11
8 Reuver, de Tim Pontos SEN 00:22,69
9 MARCHANDISE Nicolas LGM V 2 00:26,37
10 Vandenbon Sander Nautilus SEN 00:29,13
11 DESITTER Philippe LGM V 4 00:29,38
12 Culot Arthur Aquani SEN ##:##,##



2.9  Competition 9: 400m Immersion

2.9.1  Women

2.9.2  Men

Place Name First Name club Age chrono

1 Milleville Olivier PCD V 0 03:40,21
2 DUPONT Joaquim LGM SEN 04:05,58



2.10  Competition 10: 4x100m Surface

2.10.1  Women

2.10.2  Men

Place Name First Name Team Age chrono

1 NORIS Elina LGM D J 1 0 50 35
LOUIS Lucie LGM D SEN 0 55 90

DUKERS Alexia LGM D J 1 0 54 81
HALLEUX Maureen LGM D SEN 0 53 39

Total 03:34,45

2 Struik Femke Pontos D V 0 0 54 36
Steeg Marit Pontos D J 1 1 01 01
Spoor Debbie Pontos D V 0 0 57 04
Arts Jade Pontos D J 2 0 52 51

Total 03:44,92

3 Kamel Joy Aquani SEN 0 52 35
Besème Bérénice Aquani SEN 0 56 03
Peeters Sophie Aquani V 0 1 01 93
Gourdin Channa Aquani V 0 0 55 88

Total 03:46,19

Place Name First Name Team Age chrono

1 ALAIMO Léonard LGM M SEN 0 41 95
BASTURK Burak LGM M V 2 0 44 75
DUPONT Bruno LGM M V 0 0 45 68
DUPONT Joaquim LGM M SEN 0 42 93

Total 02:55,31

2 Reuver, de Erik Pontos H V 2 1 03 83
Kwakkel Jeroen Pontos H V 1 0 49 20

Reuver, de Tim Pontos H SEN 0 53 91
Reuver, de Bas Pontos H J 1 0 50 82

Total 03:37,76

3 Vandenbon Sander Nautilus SEN 0 56 19
Maes Stijn Nautilus V 0 0 57 67

Poludniak Stijn Nautilus V 0 0 51 48
MangelschotsAlexander Nautilus J 3 1 27 46

Total 04:12,80



3  Belgian Results

3.1  Competition 1: 100m Surface

3.1.1  Women

3.1.2  Men

Place Name First Name club Age chrono

1 NORIS Elina LGM J 1 00:48,94
2 HALLEUX Maureen LGM SEN 00:52,85
3 LOUIS Lucie LGM SEN 00:54,16
4 DUKERS Alexia LGM J 1 00:54,19
5 Gourdin Channa Aquani V 0 00:56,18
6 LEROY Marine LGM SEN 00:57,34
7 Vandebroek Katlijn Nautilus SEN 01:00,32
8 Peeters Sophie Aquani V 0 01:01,96
9 Krof Alizé Aquani V 0 01:04,14
10 BINET Léa LGM J 4 01:13,21

Place Name First Name club Age chrono

1 DUPONT Joaquim LGM SEN 00:41,77
2 DUPONT Bruno LGM V 0 00:41,97
3 BASTURK Burak LGM V 2 00:44,18
4 BURTIN Antoine LGM SEN 00:45,59
5 PAQUOT Olivier LGM SEN 00:46,82



3.2  Competition 2: 800m Surface

3.2.1  Women

3.2.2  Men

Place Name First Name club Age chrono

1 DUPONT Bruno LGM V 0 08:35,47
2 Maes Stijn Nautilus V 0 09:19,44



3.3  Competition 3: 50m Bi-Fins

3.3.1  Women

3.3.2  Men

Place Name First Name club Age chrono

1 MARCHANDISE Jeanne LGM J 2 00:25,65
2 Kamel Joy Aquani SEN 00:25,84
3 Besème Bérénice Aquani SEN 00:26,54
4 DUKERS Alexia LGM J 1 00:27,00
5 XHERVELLE Muriel LGM V 2 00:28,00
6 LOUIS Lucie LGM SEN 00:28,51
7 GRIGNET Sophie LGM SEN 00:29,83
8 HALLEUX Maureen LGM SEN 00:29,95
9 BONHOMME Janice LGM J 3 00:32,79
10 BINET Léa LGM J 4 00:34,92
11 Di Placido Noémie Aquani J 4 00:37,38
12 Devos Colyne Aquani J 4 00:48,65

Place Name First Name club Age chrono

1 DUPONT Joaquim LGM SEN 00:22,52
2 BURTIN Antoine LGM SEN 00:22,58
3 Poludniak Stijn Nautilus V 0 00:23,44
4 Vandenbon Sander Nautilus SEN 00:25,62
5 MARCHANDISE Nicolas LGM V 2 00:27,32
6 DESITTER Philippe LGM V 4 00:32,18
7 MangelschotsAlexander Nautilus J 3 00:33,75



3.4  Competition 4: 200m Surface

3.4.1  Women

3.4.2  Men

Place Name First Name club Age chrono

1 Gourdin Channa Aquani V 0 02:04,95
2 Krof Alizé Aquani V 0 02:24,59
3 NORIS Elina LGM J 1 ##:##,##

Place Name First Name club Age chrono

1 ALAIMO Léonard LGM SEN 01:34,34
2 PAQUOT Olivier LGM SEN 01:46,41
3 Vandenbon Sander Nautilus SEN 02:00,51
4 Maes Stijn Nautilus V 0 02:04,84
5 Poludniak Stijn Nautilus V 0 02:05,77



3.5  Competition 5: 50m Surface

3.5.1  Women

3.5.2  Men

Place Name First Name club Age chrono

1 Kamel Joy Aquani SEN 00:23,03
2 LEROY Marine LGM SEN 00:25,75
3 Vandebroek Katlijn Nautilus SEN 00:27,38
4 GRIGNET Sophie LGM SEN 00:29,40
5 BONHOMME Janice LGM J 3 00:34,92

Place Name First Name club Age chrono

1 DUPONT Bruno LGM V 0 00:19,05
2 DUPONT Joaquim LGM SEN 00:19,37
3 DESITTER Philippe LGM V 4 00:31,47
4 Culot Arthur Aquani SEN ##:##,##



3.6  Competition 6: 100m Bi-Fins

3.6.1  Women

3.6.2  Men

Place Name First Name club Age chrono

1 Kamel Joy Aquani SEN 00:56,60
2 NORIS Elina LGM J 1 00:57,32
3 MARCHANDISE Jeanne LGM J 2 00:57,37
4 Besème Bérénice Aquani SEN 00:59,06
5 DUKERS Alexia LGM J 1 00:59,88
6 XHERVELLE Muriel LGM V 2 01:01,12
7 GRIGNET Sophie LGM SEN 01:07,71
8 Krof Alizé Aquani V 0 01:11,41
9 BONHOMME Janice LGM J 3 01:17,76
10 BINET Léa LGM J 4 01:21,20
11 Di Placido Noémie Aquani J 4 01:27,93
12 Devos Colyne Aquani J 4 01:58,50

Place Name First Name club Age chrono

1 BURTIN Antoine LGM SEN 00:50,28
2 Poludniak Stijn Nautilus V 0 00:52,74
3 PAQUOT Olivier LGM SEN 00:53,39
4 Vandenbon Sander Nautilus SEN 00:55,87
5 MARCHANDISE Nicolas LGM V 2 01:02,26
6 DESITTER Philippe LGM V 4 01:14,28
7 MangelschotsAlexander Nautilus J 3 01:18,27



3.7  Competition 7: 400m Surface

3.7.1  Women

3.7.2  Men

Place Name First Name club Age chrono

1 Peeters Sophie Aquani V 0 05:06,32

Place Name First Name club Age chrono

1 DUPONT Bruno LGM V 0 03:53,03
2 Maes Stijn Nautilus V 0 04:36,32



3.8  Competition 8: 50m Apnoa

3.8.1  Women

3.8.2  Men

Place Name First Name club Age chrono

1 Kamel Joy Aquani SEN 00:20,59
2 LOUIS Lucie LGM SEN 00:22,82
3 LEROY Marine LGM SEN 00:23,62
4 Gourdin Channa Aquani V 0 00:25,01
5 Besème Bérénice Aquani SEN 00:25,11
6 Vandebroek Katlijn Nautilus SEN 00:26,28
7 GRIGNET Sophie LGM SEN 00:29,61
8 HALLEUX Maureen LGM SEN ##:##,##
9 XHERVELLE Muriel LGM V 2 ##:##,##

Place Name First Name club Age chrono

1 ALAIMO Léonard LGM SEN 00:16,75
2 DUPONT Bruno LGM V 0 00:17,94
3 BURTIN Antoine LGM SEN 00:18,40
4 BASTURK Burak LGM V 2 00:18,50
5 PAQUOT Olivier LGM SEN 00:19,40
6 MARCHANDISE Nicolas LGM V 2 00:26,37
7 Vandenbon Sander Nautilus SEN 00:29,13
8 DESITTER Philippe LGM V 4 00:29,38
9 Culot Arthur Aquani SEN ##:##,##



3.9  Competition 9: 400m Immersion

3.9.1  Women

3.9.2  Men

Place Name First Name club Age chrono

1 DUPONT Joaquim LGM SEN 04:05,58



3.10  Competition 10: 4x100m Surface

3.10.1  Women

3.10.2  Men

Place Name First Name Team Age chrono

1 NORIS Elina LGM D J 1 0 50 35
LOUIS Lucie LGM D SEN 0 55 90

DUKERS Alexia LGM D J 1 0 54 81
HALLEUX Maureen LGM D SEN 0 53 39

Total 03:34,45

2 Kamel Joy Aquani SEN 0 52 35
Besème Bérénice Aquani SEN 0 56 03
Peeters Sophie Aquani V 0 1 01 93
Gourdin Channa Aquani V 0 0 55 88

Total 03:46,19

Place Name First Name Team Age chrono

1 ALAIMO Léonard LGM M SEN 0 41 95
BASTURK Burak LGM M V 2 0 44 75
DUPONT Bruno LGM M V 0 0 45 68
DUPONT Joaquim LGM M SEN 0 42 93

Total 02:55,31

2 Vandenbon Sander Nautilus SEN 0 56 19
Maes Stijn Nautilus V 0 0 57 67

Poludniak Stijn Nautilus V 0 0 51 48
MangelschotsAlexander Nautilus J 3 1 27 46

Total 04:12,80
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